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SALT LAKE CITY INTL

SALT LAKE CITY INTL

AL-365 (FAA)

40°47'N-111°59'W

ALSF-2

   
APP CRS

WAAS

344°
W34B

4229
4231

12000

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH
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8100 direct STACO

climbing left turn to

Climb to 4800 then

MISSED APPROACH:
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Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

RVR 6000, LNAV Cat E visibility to 1    SM.  Cat E restricted to USAF/USN aircraft.

For inop ALS, increase LPV Cat E visibility to RVR 4000, LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility to

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -10°C or above 49°C.

Use of FD or AP providing RNAV track guidance required during simultaneous operations.

Simultaneous approach authorized.  LNAV procedure NA during simultaneous operations.

RNP APCH - GPS.
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